Babylon
Branch

This pamphlet shows the
proposed December 2022

schedule at the following stations:

Rockville Centre
Baldwin
Freeport
Merrick
Bellmore
Wantagh
Seaford
Massapequa
Massapequa Park
Amityville
Copaigue
Lindenhurst
Babylon

w Long Island
Rail Road

St. Albans and Lynbrook are shown here for the convenience of those who are planning a trip between one of the above stations and St.
Albans or Lynbrook. Not all trains serving those stations are shown here — to plan a trip from these stations to Jamaica, Grand Central, or
Penn Station, use the West Hempstead Branch or Lynbrook pamphlets, respectively.

Many trains will also stop at Kew Gardens, Forest Hills, or Woodside.

Service Overview

The new schedule for the Babylon Branch takes advantage of the new Massapequa Pocket Track. It allows
us to run more trains on the busier western section of the branch while increasing reliability by reducing
congestion at Babylon.

Weekday Peak (arriving NYC 6 —10 AM and departing 4 - 8 PM)

Trains will generally follow two distinct patterns east of Jamaica, with a mix of both Penn Station and
Grand Central direct service. All trains will stop at Jamaica.

« Inner zone trains willmake all stops to Wantagh.
« Outer zone trains will make their first stop at Wantagh, and then make all stops to Babylon.

Schedules are timed to permit seamless transfers between inner and outer zone trains at Wantagh.
There will also be a limited number of through trains between Freeport and Atlantic Terminal.

Off-Peak

Atleast two trains per hour will run between NYC and Babylon. One train will serve Penn Station and the
other will serve Grand Central. Both trains will make all stops between Rockville Centre and Babylon.

In addition, a limited stop train will run between Penn Station and Babylon during most off peak hours,
stopping only at Jamaica, Freeport, Bellmore, Massapequa, Amityville, and Babylon. This trainis in addition
to the two local trains, increasing weekend service over the current schedule (where the limited stop train
replaces alocal train)

Key to origins and destinations:

PGE: Patchogue
SHN: Southampton
SPK: Speonk
MTK: Montauk



TO

MONDAY - FRIDAY AM

NEW YORK AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM
Babylon 12:00|12:08| 12:23|12:37| 1:41| 253| 3:08| 4:11| 4:41| 4:54 5:14 5:26 5:49| 6:00 6:04 6:16| 6:23 6:31 6:48| 646
Lindenhurst 12:42| 1:46 416| 4:46| 459 5:19 5:31 5:54 6:09 6:21 6:36 6:51
Copiague 12:45| 1:49 419| 449| 502 5:22 5:34 5:57 6:12 6:24 6:39 6:54
Amityville 12:15 12:47| 1:51 314| 4:21| 451| 504 5:24 5:36 5:59 6:14 6:26 6:40 6:56
Massapequa Park 12:49| 1:53 4:23| 453 506 5:26 5:38 6:01 6:16 6:28 6:43 6:58
Massapequa 12:19 12:51| 1:55 3:19| 4:25| 4:55| 5:08 5:28 5:40 6:03 6:18 6:30 6:45 7:00
Seaford 12554| 1:58 4:28| 4:58| 5:11 5:31 5:43 6:06 6:21 6:33 6:48 7:03
Wantagh 12:57| 201 431| 501| 514 5:24| 534 5:38| 546 556 6:09 6:15| 6:24 6:27| 6:36 6:40| 651 654 7:06
Belimore 12:24 1:00| 2:04 324| 4:34| 5:04| 5:17| 5:27 5:41 5:59 6:17 6:30 6:43 657
Merrick 1:03| 207 437| 507| 520| 5:30 5:44 6:02 6:20 6:33 6:46 7:00
Freeport 12:29 1:06| 2:10 3:29| 4:40| 5:10| 5:23| 533 5:47 6:05 6:23 6:36 6:49 7:03
Baldwin 1:09| 213 4:43| 5:13| 5:26| 5:36 5:50 6:08 6:26 6:39 6:52 7:06
Rockville Centre 112 216 4:46| 516 5:29| 5:39 5:53 6:11 6:29 6:42 6:55 7:09
Lynbrook 1:15| 219 5:19 5:42
St. Albans 7:18
Jamaica 12:42|12:47| 1:00| 1:29| 233| 3:32| 347| 5:03| 5:33| 5:44| 556| 559 6:08| 6:13| 6:27| 6:35| 6:38| 6:45| 6:50| 6:59| 7:02| 7:05| 7:11| 7:18| 7:25| 7:29| 7:32
Atlantic Terminal
Hunterspoint Av 723 7:47
Grand Central 91:16 I1:52 6:15| 6:18 6:46| 6:53|'7:02 77| 721|7:27 97:51| 751
Penn Station 91:05| 1:05|1:27| 1:48| 2:51|3:56| 4:05| 5:21| 5:52| 6:03 6:26| 6:32 6:56| 7:03| 7:10 97:28| 7:31| 7:37| 7:43|7:52
JChange at Jamaica AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM
Train Number 79 101 2 103 105 3 107 109 111 19 1219 27 117 121 1223 22 5 1121 123 1225 223 35 1123 125 1125 37 37
Origin PGE MTK MTK SHN SPK SPK
Start

This schedule is a DRAFT.



TO

MONDAY - FRIDAY AM

NEW YORK AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM
Babylon 6:59| 7:10| 7:19| 7:15 7:31 7:48| 7:49 8:07| 8:17 8:31| 8:42 9:03| 9:18| 9:41|10:08| 10:19| 10:41| 11:08 | 11:19| 11:41
Lindenhurst 7:04 7:20 7:36 7:54 8:14| 822 8:36| 8:47 9:23| 9:46 10:24| 10:46 11:24| 11:46
Copiague 7:07 7.23 7:39 7:57 8:17| 8:25 8:39| 8:50 9:26| 9:49 10:27 | 10:49 11:27| 11:49
Amityville 7:09 7:25 7:41 7:59 8:19| 8:27 8:41| 8:52 9:10| 9:28| 9:51|10:15]10:29| 10:51 | 11:14| 11:29| 11:51
Massapequa Park 7:11 7:27 7:43 8:01 8:21| 8:29 8:43| 8:54 9:30| 9:53 10:31|10:53 11:31| 11:53
Massapequa 7:13 7:29 7:45 8:03 8:23| 8:31 8:45| 8:56 9:14| 9:32| 9:55(10:19|10:33| 10:55| 11:19| 11:33| 11:55
Seaford 7:16 7:32 7:48 8:06 8:26| 8:34 8:48| 8:59 9:35| 9:58 10:36| 10:58 11:36| 11:58
Wantagh 7:09| 7:19| 7:25 7:35| 7:39 7:51| 7:57 8:09| 8:18| 8:29| 8:37 8:51| 9:02| 9:06 9:38| 10:01 10:39| 11:01 11:39| 12:01
Bellmore 7:12 7:28 7:42 8:00 8:21| 8:32| 8:40 8:54 9:09| 9:19| 9:41|10:04 | 10:24|10:42 | 11:04| 11:24 | 11:42| 12:04
Merrick 7:15 7:31 7:45 8:03 8:24| 8:35| 8:43 8:57 9:12 9:44 [ 10:07 10:45| 11:07 11:45| 12:07
Freeport 7:18 7:34 7:46| 7:49 8:06 8:27| 8:38 8:54| 9:00 9:15| 9:24| 9:47|10:10| 10:20| 10:48| 11:10| 11:20| 11:48| 12:10
Baldwin 7:21 7:37 7:52 8:09 8:30| 8:41 8:57| 9:03 9:18 9:50( 10:13 10:51 | 11:13 11:51 | 12:13
Rockville Centre 7:2 7:40 7:55 8:12 8:33| 8:44 900 9:06 9:21 9:53| 10:16 10554 | 11:16 11:54 | 12:16
Lynbrook 7:27 7:58 8:15 8:36 9:03 9:24 9:56 10:57 11:57
St. Albans 8:06 8:23 9:32 10:04
Jamaica 7:41| 7:44| 7:55| 7:59| 8:01| 8:09| 8:13| 8:17| 8:30| 8:31| 8:34| 8:50| 9:00| 9:06| 9:18| 9:21| 9:29| 9:39| 9:42|10:11|10:33| 10:47 | 11:11| 11:33| 11:47 | 12:11| 12:33
Atlantic Terminal 8:33 9:38
Hunterspoint Av 8:49
Grand Central 8:14|48:23| 8:20 8:48|8:52| 8:52 9:58 10:30 11:30 12:30
Penn Station 8:00| 803 8:18 8:27 8:36 48:58 909 919 9:25 9:40| 948 10:01 10:52| 11:05 11:52| 12:05 12:52
JChange at Jamaica AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM

Train Number | 1127 127 229 39 231 1129 | 1233 129 1235 7 233 1133 131 133 1241 135 137 1245 139 24 141 143 243 145 147 245 149

Origin SPK MTK
continued

This schedule is a DRAFT.



MONDAY - FRIDAY PM

NEWYORK PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [PM | PM | PM | PM | PM|[PM [PM | PM|PM|PM|PM|PM [PV |PM | PM | PM|[PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Babylon 12:08[12:19]12:41| 1:08| 1:19| 1:48 1:41| 2:08| 2:19| 2:40| 3:08| 3:19| 3:41| 4:08| 4:18| 4:51| 5:14 5:19| 5:41| 6:07| 6:19| 6:41( 7:08| 7:19| 7:39| 8:08| 8:19| 8:38| 9:19| 9:41| 10:0810:19| 10:41| 11:00| 11:08 | 11:19| 11:44
Lindenhurst 12:24 [ 12:46 1:24 1:46 2:24| 2:45 3:24| 3:46 4:23| 4:56 5:24 | 5:46 6:24| 6:46 7:24| 7:44 8:24| 8:43| 9:24| 9:46 10:24 | 10:46 11:24 | 11:49
Copiague 12:27 | 12:49 1:27 1:49 2:27| 2:48 3:27| 3:49 4:26| 4:59 5:27 | 5:49 6:27 | 6:49 7:27| 7:47 8:27| 8:46| 9:27| 9:49 10:27 | 10:49 11:27 | 11:52
Amityville 12:15(12:29| 12:51 | 1:15| 1:29 1:50| 2:15| 2:29| 2550 3:15| 3:29| 3:51| 4:15| 4:28| 5:01 5:29| 5:51| 6:14| 6:20| 6:51| 7:15| 7:29 7:49| 8:15| 8:29| 8:48| 9:29| 951 10:29 | 10:51 11:15| 11:29| 11:54
Massapequa Park 12:31[12:53 1:31 1:53 2:31| 252 3:31| 3:53 4:30| 5:03 5:31| 5:53 6:31| 6:53 7:31| 7:51 8:31| 8:50| 9:31| 9:53 10:31 | 10:53 11:31 11:56
Massapequa 12:19(12:33| 12:55| 1:19| 1:33 1:55( 2:19| 2:33| 2:54| 3:19| 3:33| 3:55| 4:19| 4:32| 5:05 5:26| 5:33( 5:55| 6:18| 6:33| 6:55( 7:19| 7:33| 7:53| 8:19| 8:33| 8:52| 9:33| 9:55 10:33 | 10:55 11:19 11:33| 11:58
Seaford 12:36|12:58 1:36 1:58 2:36| 2:57 3:36| 3:58 4:35| 5:08 5:36| 5:58 6:36| 6:58 7:36| 7:56 8:36| 8:55| 9:36| 9:58 10:36 | 10:58 11:36 | 12:01
Wantagh 12:39| 1:01 1:39 201 239/ 3:00 3:39| 4:01 4:38| 5:11 539 6:01 6:39| 7:01 7:39| 7:59 8:39| 8:58| 9:39(10:01 10:39 | 11:01 11:39| 12:04
Bellmore 12:24 [12:42| 1:04| 1:24| 1:42 2:04| 2:24| 2:42| 3:03| 3:24| 3:42| 4:04| 4:24| 4:41| 5:14 5:32| 5:42| 6:04| 6:23| 6:42| 7:04| 7:24| 7:42| 8:02| 8:24 | 8:42| 9:01| 9:42|10:04 10:42| 11:04 11:24| 11:42| 12:07
Merrick 12:45| 1:07 1:45 2:07 2:45| 3:06 3:45| 407 4:44| 517 5:45| 6:07 6:45| 7:07 7:45| 8:05 8:45( 9:04| 9:45|10:07 10:45| 11:07 11:45|12:10
Freeport 12:29(12:48| 1:10| 1:29| 1:48 210 2:29| 2:48| 3:09| 3:29| 3:48| 4:10| 4:29| 4:47| 5:20 5:37| 5:48| 6:10| 6:28| 6:48| 7:10| 7:29| 7:48| 8:08| 8:29| 8:48 | 9:07 | 9:48|10:10 10:48 | 11:10 11:29 11:48| 1213
Baldwin 1251| 1:13 1:51 213 251| 3:12 3:51| 4:13 450| 5:23 5:51| 6:13 6:51| 7:13 7:51| 8:11 851 9:10| 9:51|10:13 1051 11:13 11551 12:16
Rockville Centre 12:54| 1:16 1:54 2:16 254| 317 3:54| 416 4:53| 5:26 554 6:16 6:54| 7:16 7:54| 8:14 8:54| 9:13| 9:54|10:16 10554 | 11:16 11:54| 12:19
Lynbrook 12557 1:57 257 357 4:56 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 1057 11557
St. Albans 3:26 5:04| 5:37 7:05
Jamaica 1247| 1:11| 1:33| 1:47| 211| 2:29| 2:33| 2:47| 3:11| 3:33| 3:47| 4:11| 4:33| 4:47| 5:11| 5:44| 551| 555 6:11| 6:34| 6:46| 7:12| 7:33| 7:47| 8:11| 8:31| 8:47| 9:11| 9:30 | 10:11|10:33| 10:49| 11:11| 11:33| 11:39| 11:47 | 12:11| 12:36
Atlantic Terminal
Hunterspoint Av
Grand Central 1:30 230| 2:59 330 430 5:30 I5:54 6:30 7:31 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:14{11:30 112:02 12:30
Penn Station 1:05 1:52| 2:05 12552| 2:52| 3:05 352 405 4:52| 5:05 6:02| ‘5:48| 6:13 6:53| 7:04 7:52| 8:05 8:50| 9:05 9:49 1052 |*11:27 11:52 | 412:05 | 12:05 1253
s Change at Jamaica PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | AM | AM | AM

Train Number 155 251 157 159 | 253 13 161 163 255 165 167 | 257 | 169 | 171 261 173 45 1161 | 263 179 | 181 265 183 185 267 187 189 269 | 191 271 193 47 273 195 49 197 275 199

Origin MTK SPK SPK SPK
End

This schedule is a DRAFT.




MONDAY - FRIDAY AM

TO

BABYLON AM | AM | AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM | AM | AM [ AM [ AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM
Penn Station 12:13(12:46| 2:46| 4:11| 429 543 6:27| 6:46 7:32| 741|752 18:32| 847 9:35| 9:48 10:35 | 10:58 I11:09 | 11:35| 11:48
Grand Central 12:09| 412:09 6:13 713 I7:43| 8:13(98:34 9:13 10:13 11:13[ 411:13
Hunterspoint Av
Atlantic Terminal
Jamaica 1231 1240| 1:07| 307 4:32| 450| 6:04| 6:35| 6:48| 7:07| 7:35| 7:53| 8:02| 8:18| 8:35| 9:00| 9:08| 9:35| 9:56|10:09|10:3510:56 | 11:20| 11:35| 11:41 | 11:56 | 12:09
St. Albans 6:10 7:41 9:41
Lynbrook 12:45 4:46 6:49 7:21| 7:49 8:16 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49
Rockville Gentre 12:47 1:23| 3:23| 4:48 6:20| 6:51 7:23| 7:51 8:18 8:51 9:24| 9:51 10:25 10:51 11:36| 11:51 12:25
Baldwin 12550 1:26| 3:26| 451 6:23| 6:54 7:26| 7554 8:21 8:54 9:27| 954 10:28 | 10:54 11:39 | 11:54 12:28
Freeport 12:53 1:29| 3:29| 4:54 6:26| 6:57 7:29| 757 8:24 8:57 9:30| 9:57|10:14|10:31|10:57| 11:14 | 11:42| 11:57 12:14 [ 12:31
Merrick 12:56 1:32| 3:32| 457 6:29| 7:00 7:32| 8:00 8:27 9:00 9:33( 10:00 10:34|11:00 11:45 | 12:00 12:34
Bellmore 12:59 1:35| 3:35| 5:00 6:32| 7:03 7:35| 8:03 8:30 9:03 9:36| 10:03| 10:19| 10:37| 11:03| 11:19| 11:48| 12:03 12:19|12:37
Wantagh 1:02 1:38| 3:38| 5:03 6:35| 7:06 7:38| 8:06 8:33 9:06 9:39( 10:06 10:40 | 11:06 11551 | 12:06 12:40
Seaford 1:05 1:41| 3:41| 5:06 6:38| 7:09 7:41| 8:09 8:36 9:09 9:4210:09 10:43 | 11:09 11:54 | 12:09 12:43
Massapequa 1:07 1:43| 343| 5:08| 5:18| 6:40| 7:11| 7:16| 7:43| &:11| 8:21| 8:38 9:11 9:44| 10:11| 10:24| 10:45| 11:11| 11:24| 11:56 | 12:11 12:24|12:45
Massapequa Park 1:09 1:45| 3:45 520| 6:42| 7:13| 7:18 8:13| 823 9:13 9:46| 10:13 10:47| 11:13 11:58| 12:13 12:47
Amityville 1:12 1:48| 3:48 5:24| 6:45| 7:16| 7:21 8:17| 8:27 9:16 9:49( 10:17| 10:28| 10:50| 11:16| 11:28| 12:02| 12:16 12:28 | 12:50
Copiague 1:15 1:51| 3:51 5:26| 6:48| 7:19| 7:24 8:19| 829 9:19 9:5210:19 1053 11:19 12:04 | 12:19 12553
Lindenhurst 1:18 1:54| 354 529| 651| 7:22| 727 8:22| 832 9:22 9:55 | 10:22 10:56 | 11:22 12:07 [ 12:22 12:56
Babylon 124 1:22| 2:00| 4:00 5:35| 6:57| 7:28| 7:33 8:28| 8:38 8:57| 9:28| 9:38(10:01|10:28| 10:35| 11:02| 11:28| 11:35| 12:13| 12:28| 12:19]12:35| 1:02
JChange at Jamaica AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ AM [ PM [ PM [ PM | PM | PM

Train Number | 202 2 102 104 | 1120 | 120 122 220 126 | 1124 | 222 130 | 1126 4 224 62 132 226 134 136 230 138 142 232 10 144 146

Origin MTK MTK PGE MTK
Start

This schedule is a DRAFT.



MONDAY - FRIDAY PM

TO

BABYLON PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM [PM [ PM [ PM [ PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 12:38 | 12:48 1:35| 1:48 2:35| 2:46 | '2:46 3:23| 3:38| 4:10 4:25| 4:37|4:34 5:13| 516 519 5:40 | 5:43 6:05 | 16:08
Grand Central 12:05 1:13 213 12:41| 3:04 412 4:35| 451| 5:03|'5:08 5:27| 5:30 5:51 96:03
Hunterspoint Av 4:42
Atlantic Terminal
Jamaica 12:26|12:59| 1:09| 1:35( 1:56| 2:09| 2:35| 2:56| 3:07| 3:10| 3:26| 3:44| 3:59| 4:31| 4:34| 4:45| 457| 459 5:12| 5:24| 5:33| 5:36| 5:39| 5:48| 5:51| 6:00( 6:03| 6:12| 6:27 | 6:31
St. Albans 3:32 5:45 6:18
Lynbrook 12:40 1:49 2:49 3:40 5:11 5:38 6:17
Rockville Centre 12:43 1:25| 1:51 225| 2:51 323 3:42 415 4:49 5:13 5:40 5:54 6:06 6:19 6:42
Baldwin 12:46 128| 1:54 228| 254 3:26 3:45 418 452 5:16 5:43 5:57 6:09 6:22 6:45
Freeport 12:49| 17| 1:31| 1:57| 214 2:31| 257 314 3:29 3:48| 4:02| 4:21| 4:49( 455 5:19 5:46 6:00 6:12 6:25 6:48
Merrick 12:52 1:34| 2:00 234| 3:00 3:32 3:51 4:24 4:58 5:22 5:49 6:03 6:15 6:28 6:51
Bellmore 1255| 1:22| 1:37| 203| 29| 237| 3:03| 3:19| 335 3:54| 4:07| 4:27| 4:54| 501 5:25 5:52 6:06 6:18 6:31 6:54
Wantagh 12:58 1:40| 2:06 240| 3:06 3:38 3:57 4:30 5:04| 5:10| 5:28 5:37| 5:55 6:01| 6:09| 6:13| 6:21| 6:25| 6:34| 6:37| 6:57
Seaford 1:01 1:43| 2:09 243| 3:09 3:41 400 433 5:13 5:40 6:04 6:16 6:28 6:40
Massapequa 1:03| 1:27| 1:45| 2:11| 2:24| 2:45| 3:11| 3:24| 343 4:02| 4:12| 4:35| 459 5:15 5:42 6:06 6:18 6:30 6:42
Massapequa Park 1:05 1:47| 213 247| 313 3:45 4:04 4:37 5:17 5:44 6:08 6:20 6:32 6:44
Amityville 1:08| 1:31| 1:50| 2:16| 2:28| 2550 3:16| 3:28| 348 407| 417| 4:40| 503 5:20 5:48 6:11 6:23 6:35 6:47
Copiague 1M 1:53| 2:19 253| 3:19 3:51 4:10 4:43 5:23 5:50 6:14 6:26 6:38 6:50
Lindenhurst 1:14 1:56 | 2:22 256 3:22 354 413 4:46 5:26 553 6:17 6:29 6:41 6:53
Babylon 1:20| 1:38| 2:02| 2:28| 2:35| 3:02| 3:28| 3:35| 4:00| 3:49| 4:19| 4:24| 4:52| 5:10 5:32 5:41| 5:59 6:15| 6:23 6:35 6:47 6:59 7:14
JChange at Jamaica PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM [ PM [ PM [ PM [ PM | PM | PM
Train Number | 250 148 150 254 152 156 258 158 162 76 262 164 166 168 | 1252 | 170 | 1254 80 266 | 1258 42 172 | 1262 | 268 | 1264 | 174 | 1266 | 270 [ 1272 22
Origin PGE PGE SPK MTK
Continued

This schedule is a DRAFT.



MONDAY - FRIDAY PM

(]

DA LD 0 PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 16:08 6:28| 6:31| 6:34 6:57| 7:02 7:23 7:32 7:47 7:59 18:23| 8:48 9:32| 9:49 10;1; 10:49 11:35 | 11:49
Grand Central I6:03 6:17| '6:17 6:41| 6:47 7:08 7:40 8:13'8:13 9:13 10:09 10:2; 11:09
Hunterspoint Av
Atlantic Terminal 6:12 7:24 7:50
Jamaica 6:31| 6:34| 6:38| 6:48| 6:51| 6:54| 7:02( 7:08| 7:17| 7:22| 7:29| 7:43| 7:46| 7:52( 8:01| 808| 8:12| 8:19| 8:35| 850| 9:09| 9:35| 9:53(10:10|10:31|10:55 [ 11:10 | 11:31 | 11:56 | 12:10
St. Albans 7:00 7:28
Lynbrook 6:48 7:08 7:22 7:36 8:00| 8:06 8:26 8:49 9:49 10:45 11:45
Rockville Centre 6:50 7:10 7:24 7:38| 7:44 8:02| 8:08 8:23| 8:28 8:51 9:25| 951 10:26 | 10:47 11:26 | 11:47 12:26
Baldwin 6:53 7:13 721 7:41| 747 8:05| 811 8:26| 8:31 8:54 9:28| 9:54 10:29 | 10:50 11:29 11:50 12:29
Freeport 6:56 7:16 7:30 7:44| 750 8:08| 8:14 8:29| 8:34 8:57 9:31| 9:57|10:11(10:32|10:53 11:32| 11:53 [ 12:14 | 12:32
Merrick 7:19 7:33 7:47| 753 8:17 8:32 9:00 9:3410:00 10:35| 10:56 11:35| 11:56 12:35
Bellmore 7:22 7:36 7:50| 7:56 8:20 8:35 9:03 9:3710:03| 10:16 | 10:38 | 10:59 11:38|11:59 [ 12:19 | 12:38
Wantagh 7:03 7:16| 7:25| 7:28| 7:39| 7:42| 7:53| 7:59| 8:08 8:23| 8:26| 8:38 8:44| 9:06 9:40( 10:06 10:41| 11:02 11:41 | 12:02 12:41
Seaford 7:06 719 731 7:45 803| &1 829 841 8:47| 9:09 9:43(10:09 10:44 [ 11:05 11:44 [ 12:05 12:44
Massapequa 7:08 7:21 7:33 7:47 8:05| 813 8:31| 843 8:49| 911 9:4510:11| 10:21 | 10:46 | 11:07 11:46 | 12:07 | 12:24 | 12:46
Massapequa Park 7:10 723 7:35 7:49 8:09| 815 8:33| 845 851 913 9:4710:13 10:48 | 11:09 11:48 | 12:09 12:48
Amityville 7:13 7:26 7:38 7:52 8:10| 819 8:36| 8:48 8:54| 9:16 9:50 | 10:17 | 10:26 | 10:51 | 11:12 11:51|12:12 | 12:28 | 12:51
Copiague 7:16 729 £ 7:55 8:13| 8:21 8:39| 851 8:57| 9:19 9:5310:19 10:54 | 11:15 11:54 | 12:15 12:54
Lindenhurst 7:19 7:32 7:44 7:58 8:16| 8:24 8:42| 854 9:00| 9:22 9:56 | 10:22 10557 | 11:18 11557 | 12:18 12557
Babylon 714 7:25| 7:30| 7:38 7:50 8:04 8:22| 830 8:48| 9:00 9:06| 9:28| 9:28|10:0210:28|10:32 | 11:03 | 11:24 | 11:37 | 12:03 | 12:24 | 12:35 | 1:03
JChange at Jamaica PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | AM [ AM | AM | AM

Train Number 22 1274 | 272 44 176 | 1278 | 274 | 1280 | 178 | 1284 | 276 180 278 | 1290 | 280 282 284 182 286 26 184 288 186 188 290 48 190 292 194 19%

Origin | MTK SPK MTK SPK
End

This schedule is a DRAFT.




TO

NEW

SATURDAY - SUNDAY AM

YORK AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Babylon 1208| 12:23| 12:41| 1:41| 3:08| 341| 441| 519| 541| 6:19| 641| 7:08| 7:19| 7:41| 819| 841| 9:14| 0:19| 9:41| 10:19| 10:41| 11:08| 11:19| 11:41| 12:08| 12:19| 12:41| 13| 1:19| 1:41| 204| 2:19| 241| 3:08
Lindenhurst 1246| 1:46 3:46| 446| 5:24| 5:46| 6:24| 6:46 7:24| T46| 8:24| 846 9:24| 9:46| 10:24 | 10:46 11:24| 11:46 12:24| 12:46 1:24| 1:46 224 246
Copiague 1249| 1:49 3:49| 449| 527| 5:49| 627| 6:49 7:27| 749| 8:27| 849 9:27| 9:49| 10:27 | 10:49 11:27| 11:49 12:27| 12:49 1:27| 1:49 227| 2:49
Amityville 12:15 1251| 1:51| 315| 351 451| 529| 5:51| 6:29| 6:51| 7:15| 7:28| 7:51| 8:29| 8:51 9:28| 951 10:29| 10:51| 11:15| 11:20| 11:51| 12:15| 12:29| 1251| 1:20{ 1:29| 151 229| 251| 315
Massapequa Park 1253| 153 353| 453| 531| 5:53| 6:31] 6:53 7:31| 753| 831 853 9:31| 9:53| 1031 10:53 11:31| 11553 12:31| 12553 1:31| 1:53 231| 253
Massapequa 12:19 12:55( 1:55| 3:19| 3:55| 4:55| 5:33| 555 6:33| 6:55( 7:19( 7:33| 7:55| 8:33| 855 9:33| 9:55( 10:33| 10:55| 11:19| 11:33| 11:55| 12:19| 12:33| 1255| 1:24| 1:33| 1:55 2:33| 255| 319
Seaford 1258| 1:58 358| 458| 5:36| 5:58| 6:36 6:58 7:36| 7:58| 8:36| 8:58 9:36| 9:58| 10:36 | 10:58 11:36| 11:58 12:36| 12:58 1:36| 158 2:36| 2558
Wantagh 1:01| 201 401| 501| 539| 6:01| 6:39] 7:01 7:39| 801| 839| 9:01 9:39| 10:01 10:39 | 11:01 11:39| 12:01 1239| 1:01 1:39| 201 239| 301
Bellmore 12:24 1:04| 204| 3:24| 404| 504| 542| 6:04| 6:42| 7:04| 7:24| 7:42| 8:04| 8:42| 9:04 9:42| 10:04| 10:42| 11:04| 11:24| 11:42| 12:04| 12:24| 12:42| 1:04| 1:29| 1:42| 2:04 242| 304| 324
Merrick 1:07| 2:07 4:07| 507| 545| 6:07 645| T7:07 7:45| 807| 845 9:07 9:45( 10:07 | 10:45| 11:07 11:45| 12:07 1245| 1:.07 1:45| 2:.07 245( 307
Freeport 12:29 110 2:10| 3:29| 410| 510 548| 6:10| 6:48| 7:10| 7:29| 7:48| 8:10| 848| 9:10 9:48| 10:10| 10:48 | 11:10| 11:29| 11:48| 12:10| 12:29| 12:48| 1:10| 1:34| 1:48| 2:10 248| 310| 3:29
Baldwin 113 213 413| 513| 551| 6:13| 651| 7:13 7:51| 813| 851| 913 9:51| 10:13| 1051 | 11:13 11:51 | 12:13 1251 113 1:51| 213 251| 313
Rockville Centre 1:16| 2116 4:16| 5:16| 554| 6:16| 654| 7:16 7:54| 8:16| 854| 916 9:54| 10:16| 10:54| 11:16 11:54| 12:16 1254| 1:16 1:54| 216 254 3:16
Lynbrook 1:19] 219 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1557 2:57
Jamaica 1247| 13:03| 1:33| 233| 347| 433| 533| 6:11| 6:33| 7:12| 7:33| 7:47| 12| 833 912| 933| 2| 10:12| 10:33| 11:12| 11:33| 11:47| 12:12| 12:33| 12:47| 12| 1:33| 52| 212| 233 24| 312| 333| 347
Grand Central 91:42| 152 6:30 7:31 8:31 9:31 stot6 | 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 s3] 331
Penn Station 1:05| 41:34 251| 405| 452| 552 6:52 7:52| 805 8:52 9:52| Iz 10:52 11:52| 12:05 1252| 1:05 1:52| 2110 252| 3:52| 405
JChange at Jamaica AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM | AM | AM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM

Train Number | 6101 6049 6201 6103 6105 6107 6109 6205 6111 6207 6113 6115 6209 6119 6213 6121 6001 6215 6123 6217 6127 6129 6219 6131 6151 6251 6153 6155 6253 6157 6057 6255 6161 6163

QOrigin SPK MTK PGE
Start

This schedule is a DRAFT.



TO

SATURDAY - SUNDAY PM

NEW YORK PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Babylon 08| 3:19| 341| 4:08| 419| 441| 508| 5:19| 5:41| 6:04| 6:19| 6:41| 7:04| 7:16| 7:19| 7:41| 808| 8:19| 841| 9:04| 919 9:38| 9:41| 10:04| 10:19| 10:41| 11:08| 11:19 | 11:41
Lindenhurst 3:24| 346 4:24| 446 5:24| 5:46 6:24| 6:46 7:24| 7:46 8:24| 846 9:24 9:46 10:24| 10:46 11:24| 11:46
Copiague 3:27| 349 427| 449 5:27| 5:49 6:27| 6:49 7:27| 7:49 8:27| 849 9:27 9:49 10:27| 10:49 11:27| 11:49
Amityville 315 3:29| 351| 4:15| 4:29| 451| 5:15| 5:29| 551 6:29| 6:51 7:29| 7:51| 815 8:29| 851 9:29 9:51 10:29| 10:50| 11:15| 11:29| 11:51
Massapequa Park 3:31| 353 431| 453 5:31| 553 6:31| 653 7:31| 753 8:31| 853 9:31 9:53 10:31| 10:53 11:31| 11:53
Massapequa 3:19| 3:33| 355| 4:19| 4:33| 455 5:19| 533 555 6:33| 6:55 7:33| 755| 8:19| 8:33| 855 9:33 9:55 10:33| 10:55| 11:19 | 11:33| 11:55
Seaford 3:36| 3:58 4:36| 4:58 5:36| 5:58 6:36| 6:58 7:36| 7:58 8:36| 8:58 9:36 9:58 10:36| 10:58 11:36| 11:58
Wantagh 3:39| 401 439| 501 5:39| 6:01 6:39| 701 7:39| 801 8:39| 9:01 9:39 10:01 10:39| 11:01 11:39| 12:01
Bellmore 324 342| 404| 424| 442| 504 524| 542| 6:04 6:42| 7:04 7:42| 804| 824 8:42| 904 9:42 10:04 10:42| 11:04| 11:24 | 11:42| 12:04
Merrick 345| 407 4:45| 507 5:45| 6:.07 6:45| T7:.07 745| 807 845| 9:.07 9:45 10:07 10:45| 11:07 11:45| 12:07
Freeport 3:29| 348| 4:10| 4:20| 448| 510 529| 548 6:10 6:48| 7:10 7:48| 810| 829 848| 910 9:48 10:10 10:48| 11:10| 11:29| 11:48| 12:10
Baldwin 351 4:13 451| 513 551| 6:13 6:51| 7:13 751| 8:13 851 9:13 9:51 10:13 1051 11:13 1151 12:13
Rockville Centre 354 416 454| 516 5:54| 6:16 6:54| 7:16 7:54| 816 8:54| 9:16 9:54 10:16 10:54| 11:16 11:54| 12:16
Lynbrook 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57
Jamaica 347| 412| 433| 447| 5:12| 533| 547| 6:12| 633 4| 7:A2| 7:33| 74| sw| g13| 8:33| 847| 912 9:33|  =o| 10:42| o] 10:33| 0| 11:12| 11:33| 11:47| 12:12| 12:33
Grand Central 4:31 5:31 6:31 se | 7:31 sate| vex| g3 9:31 Jos| 1031 | 10 s | 11:31 12:31
Penn Station 405 452| 505 5:52| 6:05 6:52| 7:52| vem| s 8:52| 9:05 9:52| 1o soss| 05| I 11:52| 12:05 12:52
JChange at Jamaica PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | AM | AM | AM

Train Number | 6163 | 6257 | 6165 | 6167 | 6259 | 6169 | 6171 6261 6173 6063 6265 6175 6043 6015 6267 | 6179 | 6181 6269 | 6183 6067 6271 6019 6189 6069 6273 | 6191 6193 | 6275 | 6195

Origin PGE SPK MTK PGE MTK PGE
End

This schedule is a DRAFT.




TO

SATURDAY - SUNDAY AM

BABYLON AM [ AM [ AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM [ AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 12:09( 12:46| 2:48| 4:29| 5:48 6:48| 6:48 7:33| 745|745 8:48| 18:48 19:10| 9:48 10;0& 10:33 | 10:48 11:33| 11:48 “:4; 12:33(12:48 1:33| 1:48 12:10| 2:48
Grand Central 12:13]412:13 6:13 6:40| 7:13 I7:39| 813 I8:40| 9:13(99:13 J9:59 10:13 11:13 “:3; 12:13 1:13 2:13[92:13
Jamaica 12:35| 12:38| 1:07| 3:09| 4:50| 6:09| 6:35| 7:09| 7:13| 7:35| 7:54| 8:06| 8:13| 8:35| 9:09| 9:13| 9:35| 9:4110:0910:32| 10:35| 10:54| 11:09| 11:35| 11:54| 12:09| 12:13| 12:35| 1254 | 1:09| 1:35| 1:54| 2:09| 2:35| 2:41| 3:09
Lynbrook 12:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49
Rockville Gentre 12551 1:23| 3:25| 5:06| 6:25| 6:51| 7:25 7:51 8:22 851| 9:25 951 10:25 10:51 11:25 | 11:51 12:25 12:51 1:25| 1:51 2:25| 2:51 3:25
Baldwin 12:54 1:26| 3:28| 5:00| 6:28| 6:54| 7:28 7:54 8:25 8:54| 9:28 9:54 10:28 10:54 11:28| 11:54 12:28 12:54 1:28| 1:54 2:28| 2:54 3:28
Freeport 12:57 1:29| 3:31| 5:12| 6:31| 6:57| 7:31 7:57| 8:12| 8:28 857 9:31 9:57 10:31 10:57  11:12| 11:31| 11:57 | 12:12| 12:31 12:57| 1:12| 1:31| 1:57| 2:12| 2:31| 2:57 3:31
Merrick 1:00 1:32| 3:34| 5:15| 6:34| 7:00| 7:34 8:00 8:31 9:00| 9:34 10:00 10:34 11:00 11:34| 12:00 12:34 1:00 1:34| 2:00 2:34| 3:00 3:34
Bellmore 1:03 1:35| 3:37| 5:18| 6:37| 7:03| 7:37 8:03| 8:17| 8:34 9:03| 9:37 10:03 10:37 11:03| 11:17| 11:37| 12:03| 12:17 | 12:37 1:03| 17| 1:37| 203| 217 2:37| 3:03 337
Wantagh 1:06 1:38| 3:40| 5:21| 6:40| 7:06| 7:40 8:06 8:37 9:06| 9:40 10:06 10:40 11:06 11:40| 12:06 12:40 1:06 1:40| 206 240| 3:06 340
Seaford 1:09 1:41| 343| 5:24| 6:43| 7:09| 7:43 8:09 8:40 9:09| 9:43 10:09 10:43 11:09 11:43| 12:09 12:43 1:09 1:43| 209 243| 3:09 343
Massapequa 1:11 1:43| 3:45| 5:26| 6:45| 7:11| 7:45 81| 8:22| 8:42 91| 9:45 10:11 10:45 11:11| 11:22| 11:45| 12:11| 12:22| 12:45 11| 1:22| 1:45| 211| 2:22| 2:45| 3N 345
Massapequa Park 1:13 1:45| 3:47| 5:28| 6:47| 7:13| 747 813 8:44 9:13| 9:47 10:13 10:47 11:13 11:47| 12:13 12:47 1:13 1:47| 213 247 313 347
Amityville 1:16 1:48| 3:50| 5:31| 6:50| 7:16| 7:50 8:16| 8:26| 8:47 9:16| 9:50 10:16 10:50 11:16| 11:26| 11:50| 12:16 | 12:26 | 12:50 1:16| 1:26| 1:50| 2:17| 2:26| 2550| 3:16 350
Copiague 1:19 1:51| 3:53| 5:34| 6:53| 7:19| 7:53 819 8:50 9:19| 9:53 10:19 10:53 11:19 11:53| 12:19 12:53 1:19 1:53| 219 253| 3:19 353
Lindenhurst 1:22 1:54| 3:56| 5:37| 6:56| 7:22| 7:56 8:22 853 9:22| 9:56 10:22 10:56 11:22 11:56 | 12:22 12:56 1:22 1:56 | 2:22 256 3:22 356
Babylon 1:28| 1:18| 2:00| 4:02| 543| 7:02| 7:28| 8:02| 7:50| 8:28| 8:33| 8:59| 8:52| 9:28(10:02| 9:50|10:28|10:21 | 11:02 | 11:05 | 11:28 [ 11:33 | 12:02 | 12:28 | 12:33| 1:02|12:56| 1:28| 1:33| 2:02| 2:28| 2:33| 3:02| 3:28| 3:21| 4:02
JChange at Jamaica AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ AM [ AM [ AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM | AM [ PM [ PM [ PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Train Number | 6202 | 6002 | 6102 | 6104 | 6106 | 6108 | 6210 | 6112 | 6006 | 6212 | 6114 | 6116 | 6008 | 6214 | 6120 | 6052 | 6216 | 6036 | 6124 | 6010 | 6218 | 6126 | 6128 | 6220 | 6130 | 6132 | 6012 | 6250 | 6150 | 6152 | 6252 | 6154 | 6156 | 6254 | 6038 | 6160
Origin MTK MTK MTK PGE SPK MTK MTK SPK
Start

This schedule is a DRAFT.



TO

SATURDAY - SUNDAY PM

BABYLON PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
Penn Station 3:33| 3:48 4:33| 448 I5:10| 5:48 6:33| 6:48 I7:06| 7:48 8:33| 8:48 19:23| 9:48 10:33 | 10:48 “:1; 11:48
Grand Central 313 413 513|513 6:13 7134713 8:13 9:1349:13 10:13 113 “:1;
Jamaica 3:35| 3:54| 4:09| 4:35| 4:54| 5:09| 5:35| 5:41| 6:09| 6:35| 6:54| 7:09| 7:35| 7:38| 8:09| 8:35| 8:54| 9:09| 9:35| 9:48|10:09|10:35| 10:54 | 11:09| 11:35 | 11:40 | 12:09
Lynbrook 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49
Rockville Centre 3:51 4:25| 451 5:25| 5:51 6:25| 6:51 7:25| 7:51 8:25| 8:51 9:25| 9:51 10:25| 10:51 11:25|11:51 12:25
Baldwin 3:54 4:28| 454 5:28| 5:54 6:28| 6:54 7:28| 754 8:28| 8:54 9:28| 9:54 10:28 | 10:54 11:28| 11:54 12:28
Freeport 3:57| 412| 431 457 5:12| 5:31| 557 6:31| 6:57| 7:12| 7:31| 7:57 8:31| 857 9:12| 9:31| 9:57 10:31|10:57 | 11:12 | 11:31 [ 11:57 12:31
Merrick 400 4:34| 5:00 5:34| 6:00 6:34| 7:00 7:34| 8:00 8:34| 9:00 9:3410:00 10:34 | 11:00 11:34|12:00 12:34
Bellmore 403| 417| 437| 503| 517| 5:37| 6:03 6:37| 7:03| 7:17| 7:37| 8:03 8:37| 9.03| 9:17| 9:37(10:03 10:37 | 11:03| 11:17 | 11:37 | 12:03 12:37
Wantagh 4:06 4:40| 506 5:40| 6:06 6:40| 7:06 7:40| 8:06 8:40| 9:06 9:40( 10:06 10:40| 11:06 11:40 | 12:06 12:40
Seaford 4:09 4:43| 5:09 5:43| 6:09 6:43| 7:09 7:43| 8:09 8:43| 9:09 9:43| 10:09 10:43| 11:09 11:43 [ 12:09 12:43
Massapequa 411 422| 445| 5:11| 522| 5:45| 6:11 6:45| 7:11| 7:22| 7:45| 8:11 8:45| 9:11| 9:22| 9:45(10:11 10:45 | 11:11| 11:22 | 11:45 [ 12:11 12:45
Massapequa Park 413 447| 513 547| 613 6:47| 7:13 7:47| 813 847| 913 9:47(10:13 10:47| 11:13 11:47 [12:13 12:47
Amityville 46| 4:26| 4:50| 5:17| 5:26| 5:50| 6:17 6:50| 7:16| 7:26| 7:50| 8:16 850| 9:16| 9:26| 9:50|10:16 10:50| 11:16| 11:26 | 11:50 | 12:16 12:50
Copiague 4:19 4:53| 5:19 5:53| 6:19 6:53| 7:19 7:53| 8:19 8:53| 9:19 9:53(10:19 10553 11:19 11:53|12:19 12553
Lindenhurst 422 456 522 556 6:22 6:56| 7:22 7:56| 8:22 8:56| 9:22 9:56 | 10:22 10:56 | 11:22 11:56 | 12:22 12:56
Babylon 4:28| 433| 5:02| 5:28| 5:33| 6:02| 6:28| 6:21| 7:02| 7:28| 7:33| 8:02| 8:28| 8:19| 9:02| 9:28| 9:33(10:02|10:28 | 10:26| 11:02 | 11:28| 11:33 | 12:02 | 12:28 | 12:21| 1:02
JChange at Jamaica PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM | PM [ PM | PM [ PM | PM | AM | AM | AM | AM
Train Number | 6256 | 6162 | 6166 | 6260 | 6168 | 6170 | 6262 | 6066 | 6174 | 6264 | 6176 | 6178 [ 6266 | 6040 | 6182 | 6268 | 6184 | 6186 [ 6270 [ 6014 [ 6190 | 6272 | 6192 | 6194 | 6274 | 6044 | 6198
Origin PGE SPK MTK SPK
End

This schedule is a DRAFT.






